8/19/2021

Opening Rank (OR) And Closing Rank (CR)

Select Round Number

Online Counselling System

West Bengal Joint Entrance Examinations Board

WBJEE Counselling 2021

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

1 v
Select Institute
Ideal Institute of Engineering, Kalyani (104585)
Select Programme
ALL
Select Allotted Quota
ALL v
Opening Rank (OR) and Closing Rank (CR) - Round No. 1
OBC- OBC-
P BC-A BC-B PwD T |ST(PwD
Institute Program Quota Open  Open(Pwd) ~ OBC A(Pwd) oBC B(PwD) s¢ SC(PwD) ST |ST(Pw
OR | CR [OR| CR | OR | CR |OR|CR| OR | CR |OR[CR| OR | CR [OR|CR|ORCR/OR|CR
Ideal
Institute of

https://admissions.nic.in/WBJEEB2021/WBJEEB/Report/OpenCloseRank.aspx?boardld=134112121

13



8/19/2021

Engineering,
Kalyani

Civil Engineering

Al

2911

60304

Online Counselling System

0

0

0

0

0

Ideal
Institute of
Engineering,
Kalyani

Civil Engineering

62257

62257

Ideal
Institute of
Engineering,
Kalyani

COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING

1878

20049

Ideal
Institute of
Engineering,
Kalyani

COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING

26869

62487

22148

40033

33277

45230

Ideal
Institute of
Engineering,
Kalyani

Electrical Engineering

Al

6106

54512

Ideal
Institute of
Engineering,
Kalyani

Electrical Engineering

HS

61063

61063

61861

61861

59904

63339

Ideal
Institute of
Engineering,
Kalyani

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering/Electronics
& Telecommunication
Engineering

Al

7468

56651

Ideal
Institute of
Engineering,
Kalyani

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering/Electronics
& Telecommunication

Engineering

HS

64574

64574

Ideal
Institute of

Mechanical

https://admissions.nic.in/WBJEEB2021/WBJEEB/Report/OpenCloseRank.aspx?boardld=134112121

2/3



8/19/2021 Online Counselling System

T ’AI 2194063015 0O 0 0 ‘ 0 |0]O 0100 0
Engineering

Engineering,
Kalyani

0‘0

O‘O

Disclaimer:
This site is designed and hosted by NIC eCounselling division and the contents are provided by WBJEEB. For any further information, please
contact WBJEEB.

https://admissions.nic.in/WBJEEB2021/WBJEEB/Report/OpenCloseRank.aspx?boardld=134112121 3/3



