

Institute

Ideal

Program

West Bengal Joint Entrance Examinations Board

WBJEE Counselling 2021



SC(PwD)

Opening Rank (OR) And Closing Rank (CR)	
Select Round Number	
1	Y
Select Institute	
Ideal Institute of Engineering, Kalyani (104585)	
Select Programme	
ALL	
Select Allotted Quota	
ALL	•
	Submit
Opening Rank (OR) and Closing Rank (CR) - Rour	nd No. 1

OBC-A

CR

OR

OBC-

A(Pwd)

OR CR

OBC-B

CR

OR

OBC-

B(PwD)

OR CR

SC

CR

OR

https://admissions.nic.in/WBJEEB2021/WBJEEB/Report/OpenCloseRank.aspx?boardId=134112121

Quota

Open

CR

OR

Open(Pwd)

CR

OR

ST ST(PwD

OR CR OR CR OR CR

9/2021							Offillite	Counsei	iii ig C	yster	"											
Engineering, Kalyani	Civil Engineering	Al	2911	60304	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ideal Institute of Engineering, Kalyani	Civil Engineering	HS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	62257	62257	0	0	0	0	0	0
ldeal Institute of Engineering, Kalyani	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	AI	1878	20049	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	HS	0	0	0	0	26869	62487	0	0	22148	40033	0	0	33277	45230	0	0	0	0	0	0
ldeal Institute of Engineering, Kalyani	Electrical Engineering	AI	6106	54512	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ldeal Institute of Engineering, Kalyani	Electrical Engineering	HS	0	0	0	0	61063	61063	0	0	61861	61861	0	0	59904	63339	0	0	0	0	0	0
ldeal Institute of Engineering, Kalyani	Electronics & Communication Engineering/Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering	Al	7468	56651	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ideal Institute of Engineering, Kalyani	Electronics & Communication Engineering/Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering	HS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	64574	64574	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

ldeal																	
Institute of	Mechanical		 	_	_	_		_	_	_		_	_			_	_

Engineering, Engineering	AI	21940 6	3015	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Kalyani																					
4																					•

Disclaimer:

This site is designed and hosted by NIC eCounselling division and the contents are provided by WBJEEB. For any further information, please contact WBJEEB.